
 

Runner Libby Ronan 
Thompson 

Falls 
Hamilton Mtn West Arlee 

State @ 
Helena 

Team Rank  
Not Enough 

Runners 
Not Enough 

Runners 
12th out of 12 

teams 
Not Posted 

Not Enough 
Runners 

3rd out of 5 
Teams 

21st out of 36 
Teams 

Jason Miller   
22:30 

7:15 pace 
23:11 

7:28 pace 
23:04 

7:26 pace 
21:34 

6:57 pace 
21:33 

6:57 pace 

Sequoia Wiley  
26:01 

8:23 pace 
24:29 

7:54 pace 
24:54 

8:01 pace 
23:56 

7:43 pace 
22:34 

7:16 pace 
22:16 

7:11 pace 

Sage Nicolai 
23:26 

7:32 pace 
22:34 

7:16 pace 
22:35 

7:16 pace 
  

22:16 
7:10 pace 

22:24 
7:14 pace 

James 
Crazyboy 

24:17 
7:48 pace 

23:45 
7:38 pace 

23:39 
7:37 pace 

 
26:43 Hurt 
8:37 pace 

 
23:18 

7:31 pace 

Michael Matt 
29:22 

9:27 pace 
28:05 

9:03 pace 
29:23 

9:28 pace 
27:49 

8:58 pace 
28:37 

9:14 pace 
26:38 

8:35 pace 
25:11 

8:07 pace 

Devin Cordier 
27:57 

8:59 pace 
 

27:29 
8:51 pace 

27:10 
8:45 pace 

 
25:38 

8:16 pace 
26:00 

8:23 pace 


